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
Call Cynthia Griffin®. "It's worth the look" this one. Gorgeous inside & out. Call Cynthia
RMRW92-20 | Griffin*. $259,900. RMRW92-19

VACANT LAND

THIS LOT NEEDS A HOME!

This 2 1/2 acre property in Erin Township awaits
your building plans. Offered at $88,900.
RMAC92-41

COMMERCIAL LOT IN ERIN
$189,900
Perfect lot in high traffic location. Zoned for a

donut shop & living quarters or a gas station &
living quarters. RMAC92-42

OWN YOUR OWN COMMERCIAL
PROPERTY

Only $299,000. Downtown core area in Acton.
Work area approx. 4500 sq. ft. - main floor about
2800 sq. ft. Access off 2 streets(one for delivery
area). Phone Barbara Glenn* for confidential info.
Office or home (519) 853-0923. RMAC92-69
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PRICED TO SELL - $144,500
Very clean 3 bedroom home on quiet street,
spacious country style kitchen, large well land-
scaped lot, in older part of Georgetown. Call
Bill** for all the info. Don't wait, it is priced for
action. RMAC92-71

FIRST TIME BUYERS RARE FIND & PRICED RIGHT - $189,000
Only $109,900. Nice 3 br. townhome with drive- View of the lake. Turn-of-the-Century brick and in lovely condition.

way at front & private backyard onto open land, | E"erianing sze lamiy kichen withexcallent access to atached garage and

fenced backyard. Backing onto pariland. Gleaming oak floors - includes all
$100,000 mortgage can be yours for only the latest - new fumace, central air, maintenance free exterior (mostly), 2
5670.“) mth. Call Barb for further details. Hm. bathrooms, 3 bed. A must on your list of nice older streets. Please call

519-853-0923 or Off. 853-2086. RMAC92-81 | Barbara Glenn* (519) 853-2086. RMACS259
T $133,000

TEA ROOM & GIFT SHOP

Tum-key operation priced to sell at $25,000.00. Everything

you need to get started in your own tea room and gift shop.

Call Cynthia Griffin* for all the details (519) 856-4348. Call Allan Chabassol*** at 853-2086 or 874-
RMRWg2-21 | 3053

DON'T TURN THE
PAGE!!
NEW HOMES

1500 sq. feet starting at $175,000.00

WORK WITH BUILDER

Take the 1500 sq. ft. Richard V model & cus-
tomize it to your family needs. Victory Oak
Homes offers this home. 3 bdrm, large family

rm. & kitchen, garage, a 5 pce. and 3 pce. GST included. .
bath + much more all for $175,000 on a 66 x lots 66' x 132' HANDYMAN SPECIAL $159,000
132 ft. lot in a quiet established small town i ood' i) SUNSETS! SUNRISES!
subdivision. Call KEN JESSOP* 519-856- 5 year HUDAC warranties. e o oo werkahon. i spacous 3 bedoom | Can b vewed o he acony o your large maste bcroom.

This 3 bedroom newer home has walkout from eat-in kitchen to
wrap-around deck. See this special home now with Marvyn
Morgan** at 853-2086 or 454-9101. RMAC91-60

4348 or res. 519-855-4436.

CALL CATHY, CYNTHIA* OR KEN* bungalow needs work. Call Heather** 853-2086.

RMAC92-72
***Broker/Owner

RMRW92-14

*Sales Representative **Associate Broker




